
Sunday, September 10, 2017 Sunday Music Series: Faculty Composition Recital    4:00 PM HPAC
Sunday, September 17, 2017 Howard Presents: Carla Trynchuk & Chi Yong Yun 7:00 PM HPAC

Wednesday, September 20, 2017 Whitcomb Tower Concert  Coord. Chi Yong Yun 6:30 PM WTC

Friday, September 22, 2017 Department of Music Supper & Vespers (HPAC lobby) 6:00 PM HPAC

Saturday, September 30, 2017 Alumni Gala - Wind Symphony & University Orchestra 8:00 PM HPAC

Sunday, October 8, 2017 Sunday Music Series: Guest Artist, piano    4:00 PM HPAC

Saturday, October 14, 2017 Fall Choral Concert - Stephen Zork 8:00 PM HPAC

Wednesday, October 18, 2017 Whitcomb Tower Concert  Coord. Chi Yong Yun 6:30 PM WTC

Saturday, October 21, 2017 Symphony Orchestra 8:00 PM HPAC

Tuesday, October 24, 2017 Victor Rosenbaum Piano Recital - Chi Yong Yun 4:30 PM HPAC

Saturday, October 28, 2017 Wind Symphony  8:00 PM HPAC

Tuesday, October 31, 2017 Barry Ross  Violin Master Class - Carla Trynchuk 4:30 PM HPAC

Wednesday, November 1, 2017 Martin Luther Ninety-Five Theses (Symposium Vespers: Choir) 7:00 PM HPAC

Sunday, November 12, 2017 Sunday  Music Series: SMSO 4:00 PM HPAC

Wednesday, November 15, 2017 Whitcomb Tower Concert  Coord. Chi Yong Yun 6:30 PM WTC

Friday, November 17, 2017 Voice Studio Vespers 7:00 PM HPAC

Saturday, November 18, 2017 Symphony Orchestra 8:00 PM HPAC

Monday, November 20, 2017 Piano Studio Recital 6:30 PM HPAC

Friday, December 1, 2017 Welcome Christmas Concert 7:00 PM HPAC

Saturday, December 2, 2017 Wind Symphony Holiday Concert 8:00 PM HPAC

Sunday, December 3, 2017 Chamber Recital 7:00 PM HPAC

Sunday, December 3, 2017 String Studio Recital 1:00 PM HPAC

Tuesday, December 5, 2017 Departmental Assembly Recital. Coord. 11:30 AM HPAC

Sunday, December 10, 2017 Sunday Music Series: Christmas Sing Along with 4:00 PM HPAC

Wednesday, January 17, 2018 Whitcomb Tower Recital  Coord. Chi Yong Yun 6:30 PM WTC

Sunday, January 21, 2018 Sunday Music Series: Faculty Trio Recital (Thompson, Trynchuk, Yun) 4:00 PM HPAC

Saturday, January 27, 2018 Young Artist Concert 8:00 PM HPAC

Saturday, February 3, 2018 Wind Symphony Winter Concert 8:00 PM HPAC

Saturday, February 10, 2018 Choral Concert "Love Is in the Air" 8:00 PM HPAC

Sunday, February 11, 2018 Sunday Music Series: Guest Artist, Violin 4:00 PM HPAC

Wednesday, February 21, 2018 Whitcomb Tower Recital  Coord. Chi Yong Yun 6:30 PM WTC

Friday, February 23, 2018 Music/English Vespers  Coord. Charles Reid and Bev Matiko 7:00 PM HPAC

Tuesday, February 27, 2018 Departmental Assembly Recital. Coord. 11:30 AM HPAC

Wednesday, February 28, 2018 *AU Music Festival: Choir & Orchestra (Strings). 2/28-3/3 HPAC

Friday, March 2, 2018 Wind Symphony Vesper Concert 7:30 PM HPAC

Saturday, March 10, 2018 Symphony Orchestra: Benefit for Neighbor to Neighbor 8:00 PM HPAC

Sunday, March 11, 2018 Sunday Music Series: Community Choir Festival 4:00 PM HPAC

Wednesday, March 21, 2018 Whitcomb Tower Recital  Coord. Chi Yong Yun 6:30 PM WTC

Monday, March 26, 2018 Southwest Michigan Middle School Honor Band Festival 7:00 PM HPAC

Friday, March 30, 2018 Easter Choral Concert 7:00 PM HPAC

Thursday, April 5, 2018 *Worship, Word, and Music Conference (graduate students) Apr 5-7 

Friday, April 6, 2018 Worship, Word, and Music Conference: Vespers Program PMC

Sunday, April 8, 2018 *Opera and Symphony Orchestra. April 6/7/8 HPAC

Saturday, April 14, 2018 Collegiate Choral Invitational Concert 8:00 PM HPAC

Sunday, April 15, 2018 String Studio Recital 6:00 PM HPAC

Sunday, April 15, 2018 Sunday Series: Chi Yong Yun 4:00 PM HPAC

Tuesday, April 17, 2018 Departmental Assembly Recital. Coord. 11:30 AM HPAC

Wednesday, April 18, 2018 John & Dede Howard Thank-You Concert (Freedom Village, Holland, MI) 7:15 PM Holland

Wednesday, April 18, 2018 Whitcomb Tower Recital  Coord. Chi Yong Yun 6:30 PM WTC

Sunday, April 22, 2018 Wind Symphony  Spring Concert: WAUS Thank-You Concert 4:00 PM HPAC

Monday, April 23, 2018 Piano Studio Recital 6:30 PM HPAC
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